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Cocktails

Mojito 14.00
Fresh mint, white rum, sugar,

zesty lime and cooling soda

water.

Espresso Martini 14.00
Freshly brewed espresso, a dash

of coffee liqueur and a simple
sugar syrup

Aperol Spritz 14.00
Classic Italian cocktail of Aperol,
prosecco and soda

Negroni 14.00
Flavoured with pink gin, rose
vermouth and Aperol. Garnished

with a wedge of pink grapefruit

Bloody Mary 14.00
Tomato juice, amontillado

sherry, vodka and sherry vinegar.
Season to suit with Tabasco and

Worcestershire sauce

Strawberry Daiquiri  14.00
Cocktail that blends rum,
citrus juice, and sugar with

Creme de frais

Old Fashioned 14.00
Sugar with bitters and water,
adding whiskey, and garnishing

with orange slice

Kir Royal 14.00
Creme de cassis topped with
champagne

Cosmopolitan 14.00
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice,
and freshly squeezed lime

Moscow Mule 13.00
Made with vodka, ginger beer

and lime juice, garnished with a
slice or wedge of lime

Classic Martini 14.00
Classic cocktail is stirred or
shaken, your martini comes with

a twist of lemon, or an olive

Pimm’s Cup 14.00
A true taste of summer, serve

this fruity punch with fresh mint
leaves, cucumber, orange and
strawberries

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



1.

Sparkling & Champagne

125ml

2 Galanti Spumante Bianco, Italy 8.00

An ltalian white sparkling wine with fine perlage.
Pairs well with appetizers and light dishes, and is
excellent for celebrations as well as an apéritif.

2. Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut, Italy NV

Characteristic, fruity with scents of golden apple,
Williams pear, acacia flowers and lily of the valley.

2. Bottega Rose Gold, Italy

Notes of mixed red berries alongside floral and white
fruit aromas.

% Louis Dornier et Fils Brut, France 12.00

A light, fresh, vigorously youthful Champagne with a
fine, elegant, slightly lemony nose, lively mousse and
long, crisp palate.

2 Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut, France NV

Dry and lemony with a crisp, biscuity finish. From the
three classic grape varieties, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
and Pinot Meunier.

% Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial, France NV

A well known blend of older reserves with young
wines to ensure a consistency of this flowery aroma
and warm biscuit hints.

2 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV

France
Reflecting the traditions of the past, this is full, yet dry
and has a rich, creamy style with biscuity flavours.

2 Taittinger Brut Réserve, France NV 15.00

The intensely fragrant character, subtle biscuity
complexity and superb elegance is due to a
predominance of Chardonnay in the blend.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Bottle
32.00

40.00

45.00

55.00

90.00

80.00

90.00

85.00
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White Wines

175ml

Errazuriz Sauvignon Blanc, 8.00
1870 Penuelas Block

Casablanca Valley, Chile

Shows concentrated flavours of herbs, cut grass and

tropical fruit: all the hallmarks of a good Casablanca
Sauvignon Blanc.

Parini Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Italy 8.00
Distinctive nose of wild flowers, with touches of

honey and banana: soft, fresh and lively with notes of

ripe pear.

Dashwood Chardonnay, Marlborough 8.00
New Zealand

Ripe elegant and well balanced peach, pear,

pineapple and red apple with a hint of vanilla

and toast.

» Gavi di Gavi, Enrico Serafino, Italy

L

o

N

Pale straw-yellow, the wine shows floral and citrus
aromas, with a minerally, dry palate.

Sancerre, Les Collinettes, Joseph Mellot
France

Stylish and crisp aromas of gooseberries and
powerful fruit flavours, linked with a clean finish,
from one of the finest and most dynamic producers.

Rosé Wines

*Granfort Rosé de Cinsault, Pays d'Oc 8.00

France

Harvested in the cool of the morning and cool
fermented to ensure that the flavours of fresh
summer fruit are retained.

Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato, Venezie, Italy
Soft, coppery-pink rosé: delicate and fruity bouquet:
soft and fresh on the palate.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Bottle
28.50

35.00

36.50

40.00

42.00

32.00

37.00
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Red Wines

175ml
Solstice Shiraz, Italy 8.00
A softer style of this spicy, full flavoured grape, that
thrives in the Sicilian sun - ripe, light and Lively.
Tekena Merlot, Central Valley, Chile 8.00

Fruit-driven, raspberry and blueberry fruit leading to
a soft finish.

Kleine Zalze Cabernet Sauvignon,

Cellar Selection, Coastal Region, South Africa
A pronounced classic style, full of rich blackcurrant
flavours, hints of cedar wood and vanilla oak.

Coteaux Bourguignons Rouge

Gamay-Pinot Noir, Louis Jadot, France

Shows fresh, light, red and black summer fruits with
an elegant soft finish.

Don Jacobo Rioja Reserva,

Bodegas Corral, Spain

Traditional in style with the developed fruit and spice
character expected of a mature Rioja.

125ml and 250mI measures available upon request

Dry, refreshing, delicate, light white
w  Zesty, herbaceous or aromatic white
Juicy, fruit-driven ripe white
Elegant, intricate, mineral-laced whites
& Dry, elegant rosé
Light, bright, fresh red
& Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red
/' Spicy, peppery, warming red
©  Sophisticated, polished, complex red
2 Champagne & Sparkling wine

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Bottle
32.00

32.00

32.50

40.00

38.50



Birra Moretti 330m!
Menabrea Blonde  330m!
Peroni Nastro

Azzurro 330ml
Corona 330ml
Heineken 330ml
London Pride 500m|
Sharp’s Doom Bar  500m!
Bulmers Original 500ml

Bulmers Crushed Red
Berries and Lime 500ml

Absolut Original

Ciroc Snap Frost Vodka
Grey Goose L'Original
Belvedere Vodka

Ketel One Vodka

Tito's Handmade Vodka

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray London Dry
Roku Gin Select Edition
Tanqueray No.Ten 47.3%
Hendricks Gin

Whitley Neill Rhubarb
& Ginger

Chase Pink Grapefruit
& Pomelo Gin

7.00
7.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

7.00

25ml
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

25ml
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6.00

6.00

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla

Beefeater Pink -
Strawberry Gin

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Diplomatico Mantuano

Mount Gay Eclipse
Barbados Golden Rum

Captain Morgan Dark

Captain Morgan Spiced
Gold Rum

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Dalwhinnie 15 Years Old

Single Malt Scotch Whisky
Glenmorangie The Original

Laphroaig 10 Year Old
Oban 14 Years Old

Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old
Monkey Shoulder

Old Pulteney 12 Year Old

Bulleit Bourbon Rye
Jack Daniel’s
Woodford Reserve
Jameson Irish Whiskey

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

6.00

6.00

25ml
6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

6.00

25ml
7.50
7.50

7.00
7.00
7.00

9.00
6.50
8.00
6.00
6.00

25ml

6.00
6.00
9.00
6.00



Courvoisier VS ***
Hennessy VS ***

25ml
6.00
6.00

Rémy Martin VSOP Cognac

Fine Champagne
Hennessy XO

Patron Silver
Don Julio Reposado

Pimm'’s No. 1 Cup
Campari

Aperol Aperitivo
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry

Cointreau Triple Sec
Orange Liqueur

Benedictine
Southern Comfort
Baileys Irish Cream
Tia Maria

Disaronno Amaretto
Jagermeister

10.00
24.00

25ml
7.00
7.00

25ml
7.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

Still / Sparkling Water
Still / Sparkling Water
Coke

Diet Coke
Lemonade

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Fanta

Red Bull

Soda Water

Sprite

Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Bitter Lemon

Tonic Water

Low Cal Tonic water

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano

Flat White

Café Latte

Café Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Herbal Tea

330ml

1L
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
330ml
250ml
200ml
330ml
250l
250ml
250ml

125ml

125ml

English Breakfast Tea

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

3.50
5.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.50
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.50

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00



Food Allergies & Intolerances
Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance
please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink

MC119472 for the facts drinkaware.co.uk



